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OceanStor
5600F V5

2018

2 * OceanStor 5600F V5 5| % (3U, X 1%, & \240V & /&
H %, 512GB 4 7, SPE63C0300) ; 4 %4 3% & 1Gb ETH I/0
1 3% (Base-T);

8 * 43 0 SmartI0 I/0 #3k (SFP+,16Gb FC); 4 * 4 3
I 4%12Gb SAS I/0 #%3k (MiniSAS HD); 36 * 3. 84TB SSD
SAS A % 75(2.5");

2 * A (U, RIE\240V HEER, 2. 5", RERHE B, 25
# AL, A4 % & ¥ 5T ,DAES2525U2) ; 32 * Bk &
-DLC/PC-DLC/PC-#% #-3m-Ala. 2-2mm-42mm DLC-OM3; 4 *
7% £ H,41-48C Mini SAS HD Cable-3m- (SFF 8644 Plug)
- (28AWG*4P*2 Z (S));

2 % AR M AIZAN (& Device Manager, SmartThin,
SmartMulti-tenant,

SmartMigration,SmartErase, SmartMotion and
SystemReporter) ;

2 x REBMARE —FHERKHFLENK (£
SmartQuota, NFS, CIFS, NDMP);

2 x EHIREERET (XHR%E LUN R ;

2 * OceanStor # % % B &R ;

ANy
R #HA

P

CE12808S

2018

2 x CE12808S LA B E (&XMEKNMA, 2xEEK,

233 ¥ PR A, 2x3000W MR, HEAKH R YA AR
)

4 * CE12800S X #F# A;

48 31 1 13k /& K/ F K LLA W B 8 1 AR (EA, RJ45) 5
48 315 7 | K/ F K LAA W X E 2 4R (EA, SFP) ;

24 3% 0 J7 R LA K P F 48 1 4R (EC, SFP+) 5

3000W 2% Jit& s JE EL Uit B IR AR 4R ;

12 * A% H-eSFP-GE-# £ 4% 3 (1310nm, 10km, LC) ;

16 * A k-SFP+-106-% A & (850nm, 0. 3km, LC) ;

4 * SFP+-10G-CU5M- 5 & B, 4{-5m.

2
2
2
4

* X ¥ X %

EEL e
Bk %
ERILR
R el

S7706

2019

2 % STT06 AABHE (EXWERNA, 2xE#ERK, 2%
PR A, 2%3000W =R, FEAKM RS EEEARK
)

4*%ES02SRUA, Quidway S7706/S7712,Main Control Unit;
2*xES02G48TFA, 48-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Interface
Card (FA,RJ45) ;

2*ES1D25245X2S, 24-Port 10GE SFP+ Interface and
8-Port GE SFP Interface Card(X2S,SFP+)

4 * 1600W 2 Ji& & JE B B IR AR 31

4 * SFP+-10G-CUSM-7& i£ B, 45 —5m;

% 10 70 3£ 10 ;|
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